
Calendar of Meetings 
May 2016 - June 2017

Notes: 
Council in May - Ordinary Council will follow-on from Annual Council (with a short interval in-between).
Scrutiny Committee – +10 October 2016 is the Annual Finance seminar.

Draft for Council on 17 February 2016

2016 2017
MEETING:- Time

May Jun July Aug Sept Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun
Annual Council 6pm 11

Council    
(*motions 
deadline 11am)

6pm 11
(*29 
Apr)

20
(*11)

16
(*7)

22
(*13)

(*28)

10

Cabinet 6pm 25 13 14 19 7 8 22 24

Scrutiny 
Committee

6pm 6 5 +10 5 30 5

Planning 
Committee

6pm 17 21 5/26 30 27 25 22 3/31 28 21 18 16 20

Conservation 
Area Advisory 
Group

6pm 24 12 23 4 15 10 21 4 23

Licensing 
Committees

6pm 11 3 9 13

Audit and 
Governance 
Committee

6pm 22 21 30 8

Joint Staff 
Committee

2.30pm 13 14 16 15

Joint Waste 
Committee 2pm 10 

Hastings
11 

Bexhill

Other 5
Police & 
Crime 
Comm 

Election

5-7
LGA 
Ann 
Conf

4 
County 
Election


