## Calendar of Meetings May 2016 - June 2017



\_www.eastbourne.gov.uk

MEETING:-	Time	2016								2017					
		May	Jun	July	Aug	Sept	Oct	Nov	Dec	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	May	Jun
<b>Annual Council</b>	6pm	11													
<b>Council</b> (*motions deadline 11am)	6pm	11 (*29 Apr)		20 (*11)				16 (*7)			22 (*13)		(*28)	10	
Cabinet	6pm	25		13		14	19		7		8	22		24	
Scrutiny Committee	6pm		6			5	+10		5	30					5
Planning Committee	6pm	17	21	5/26	30	27	25	22		3/31	28	21	18	16	20
Conservation Area Advisory Group	6pm	24		12	23		4	15		10	21		4	23	
Licensing Committees	6pm			11			3			9		13			
Audit and Governance Committee	6pm		22			21		30				8			
Joint Staff Committee	2.30pm			13		14		16			15				
Joint Waste Committee	2pm		10 Hastings					11 Bexhill							
Other		5 Police & Crime Comm Election		5-7 LGA Ann Conf										4 County Election	

## Notes:

**Council in May** - Ordinary Council will follow-on from Annual Council (with a short interval in-between). **Scrutiny Committee** - +10 October 2016 is the Annual Finance seminar.